747 m

Eethoek

Woonkamer

2.08 m

8

Keuken

3.49 m

569 m

1.99 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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2.46 m

1.88 m

+0.93m-+

1.86 m

4.8/ m




3.20m

4 24 m

J9Zm 2.0/ m
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Badkamer

Slaapkamer

Overloop

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

2.52 m N 3.07m

5.69m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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2.48 m

1.86 m

2.93 m

.47 m




- 0.76 m

5.73 m

0.77 m

569 m

Slaapkamer

Overloop

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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1,50m

1,50m

2.91m

747 m




4.88 m

Berging

3.2/ m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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2.92 m

546 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleenad
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